



Q1 | 2026

# JAPAN

PRICELIST FOR  
ILSC LANGUAGE SCHOOLS

**IRELAND**

DUBLIN

*Information correct at time of publication and is subject to change without notice. The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.*

*View [official pricing](#) for ILSC Language Schools and Greystone College locations in Australia, Canada, India, and Ireland*

UPDATED DEC 15, 2025

EXPLORE OUR GROUP  
OF EDUCATION BRANDS

[ILSCEDUCATION.COM](https://ilsceducation.com)



EDUCATION  
GROUP

# WHY CHOOSE ILSC LANGUAGE SCHOOLS IRELAND



## CHOICE & FLEXIBILITY

Students can **choose from a variety of dynamic and interesting English classes** that will help them achieve their personal learning and career goals. **Our flexible programs** offer ongoing start dates, year-round, and we're here to support students' work and study experience, or to offer advising for higher education admissions in Ireland!



## DUBLIN



## AN AMAZING DESTINATION OFFERING AN IRISH CULTURAL EXPERIENCE

Students will be immersed in an amazing Irish cultural experience while they live, work, and learn with us. Dublin is one of Europe's most welcoming and student-friendly cities. As an English-speaking hub with vibrant arts, culture, and business scenes, it offers the perfect environment to improve English language skills and gain international work experience. Students will fall in love with Dublin's historic streets, friendly locals, and the unique charm of Irish life.

## PERSONALIZED SUPPORT FOR LIVING IN IRELAND



Our teams are here to support students throughout their experience learning, living, and working in Ireland, from before arrival until they reach their goals. Students can take advantage of a variety of support services available at our schools including our Student Advising Team, accommodations support, higher education admissions advising, free job skills support, suggested activities, and more!

## ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE



ILSC's Language instructors all have university degrees, recognized teaching certificates, and relevant teaching experience.

All our instructors and academic staff will help students build a path to success, offering engaging and supported learning experiences, and keeping students on track through ongoing student progress reports and academic feedback.





# JAPAN 2026 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between **Jan 1 to Mar 31, 2026** for any start date.

All fees are in Euros (EUR).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

<b>Registration Fee</b> (non-refundable)	<b>€75</b>
<b>Textbook &amp; Material Fee</b>	<b>1-4 Weeks: €20</b>
	<b>5+ Weeks: €5/week up to €60</b> (regularly up to €120)
<b>Insurance Fee</b> Non-EU/EEA Students must have insurance	<b>€125</b> (for 33 week Study & Work program)
<b>TIE Exam Fee</b> (Study & Work only)	<b>€120</b>
<b>Learner Protection Fee</b> (Study & Work only)	<b>€30</b>

## GENERAL ENGLISH TUITION FEES\*

	1-11 WEEKS	12-23 WEEKS	24+ WEEKS
<b>Full-Time Morning:</b> Mon-Fri 9:00 AM-12:50 PM (22.5 lessons / 19 hours per week)	<b>€306</b> (€360)	<b>€281</b> (€330)	<b>€255</b> (€300)
<b>Standard Morning:</b> Mon-Thu 9:00 AM-12:50 PM (18 lessons / 15 hours per week)	<b>€255</b> (€300)	<b>€230</b> (€270)	<b>€204</b> (€240)
<b>Standard Afternoon:</b> Mon-Thu 1:10 PM-5:00 PM (18 lessons / 15 hours per week)	<b>€196</b> (€230)		

\*General English is currently available in the Standard Morning & Standard Afternoon Schedules. The Full-Time Morning Schedule will be available starting January 26, 2026. Students may start any Monday, but for the best experience, we recommend not starting on the last week of the session.

## STUDY & WORK TUITION FEES\*\*

	25 WEEKS STUDY + 8 WEEKS BREAKS
<b>25 Weeks General English, Standard Morning + 8 weeks holidays</b> (18 lessons / 15 hours per week)	<b>€4,000</b> (€6,000)
<b>25 Weeks General English, Standard Afternoon + 8 weeks holidays</b> (18 lessons / 15 hours per week)	<b>€3,000</b> (€5,750)

**Starting from Jan 26 start dates, enroll in the Study & Work Program (Standard Morning) - Take advantage of Free Friday elective classes!**

\*\*The Study and Work program is available starting any Monday. The program is available to non-EU/EEA students enrolling in courses of 25 weeks or more. While studying, students can work up to 20 hours per week during the school term, and up to 40 hours per week during scheduled holidays (All of June, July, and August and December 15 to January 15). Additional compulsory fees such as exam fee, learner protection, materials and registration fee are listed at the top of the page.

### LEARN MORE ABOUT ILSC LANGUAGE SCHOOLS IRELAND

The minimum age for enrollment at ILSC Dublin is 16 years for general programs.

Please visit our website for more information about our programs, policies and more:

- [ILSC Language Schools Policies, including refund and cancellation policies](#)
- [Study Schedules](#)
- [Studying in Ireland](#)
- [Study in Dublin](#)
- [English Programs](#)

# 2026/2027 START DATES



Student intake is every Monday. Where holidays land on a start date, the session start moves ahead to the next business day. Starting Jan 26, 2026, ILSC Dublin will switch to a sessional model where students can choose new classes every 4 weeks - students will still be able to start any Monday, however, for the best experience, students are encouraged not to start on the last Monday of the session.

**BEGINNING OF THE SESSION** **HOLIDAYS**

2026						
2026 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES						
Jan 1		Jun 1				
Feb 2		Aug 3				
Mar 17		Oct 26				
Apr 6		Dec 25				
May 4		Dec 26				

2027						
2027 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES						
Jan 1		Jun 7				
Feb 2		Aug 2				
Mar 17		Oct 25				
Mar 29		Dec 25				
May 5		Dec 26				

There are no classes during holidays and school closures.





## 2026 PRICELIST ACCOMMODATION

### All fees are in Euros (EUR).

**Homestay fees** are valid for registrations received between **Jan 1– Dec 31, 2026**.

**Residence fees** are valid for applications received between **Jan 1 – Sept 30, 2026**.

Homestay and Residence fees are **subject to change** at any time. For **Advanced Notice Bookings** with a check-in date that is greater than 12-months from the time of application, please contact us.

<b>ACCOMMODATION ADMINISTRATION FEE</b>	<b>€75</b> (non-refundable) <small>(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)</small>
<b>AIRPORT TRANSFER-DUBLIN AIRPORT</b>	<b>€100</b> (one way)
<b>EXIT CLEANING FEE</b>	<b>€25</b> (residence only)

### HOMESTAY FEES

HOMESTAY OPTIONS	LOW SEASON	HIGH SEASON* (JUN 15 – AUG 31)
<b>Homestay Standard (16+) - Half board</b> (Single room. Shared bathroom. Breakfast and evening meals on weekdays; breakfast, lunch and dinner on weekends)	<b>€300/week</b>	<b>€335/week</b>
<b>Homestay Twin Room (16+) - Half board**</b> (Double room. Shared bathroom. Breakfast and evening meals on weekdays; breakfast, lunch and dinner on weekends)	<b>€250/week</b>	<b>€285/week</b>
<b>Homestay Executive (16+) - Half board</b> (Single room with en-suite facilities. Breakfast and evening meals on weekdays; breakfast, lunch and dinner on weekends)	<b>€395/week</b>	<b>€430/week</b>
<b>Homestay Extra Night</b>	<b>€35/night</b>	
<b>Special Diet</b> (please inquire availability first)	<b>€35/week</b>	

\* High season pricing applies from the night of May 16 to the night of September 6, 2026 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay.

\*\* Homestay Twin Room can only be booked by two friends coming together and studying at ILSC Dublin on the same dates and for the same duration.

### 2026 RESIDENCE FEES

	WEEKLY RENTAL	SUMMER SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK*	EXTRA NIGHT**
<b>DUBLIN</b>			
<b>POINT CAMPUS</b>			
<b>Private Bedroom with En-suite Bathroom.</b>	<b>€350</b>	<b>€35</b>	<b>€35</b>

\* High Season Supplement is added to weekly rates from the night of June 14 to the night of August 30, 2026.

\*\* Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard check-in is Saturday/Sunday.

View our [policies](#), applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residence-specific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual residence pages on our [accommodations website](#).

